
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
DIVISION OF TRAFFIC PLANNING 

 
 

BID DUE DATE:  Thursday, December 18, 2014 @ 11:00 AM 
 
BID FOR:  Standard and Oversize Street Name Signs and Supports, Citywide. 
 
PIN NUMBER:  84114MBTR802 
 
BIDDERS   DATE 

 REC'D 
  TIME 
REC'D 

E.I.N. NO. BOOK 
NO. 

TOTAL BID 
AMOUNT 
 

LOW 
BIDDER 

1.  United Fence & Guard Rail, Corp. 12/18/14 9:49AM 112041798 N/A $ 2,432,500.00 2 
2.  SET Construction, Corp. 12/18/14 9:58AM 133871506 N/A $ 2,664,100.00 3 
3.  Directions Signs & Markings, Inc. 12/18/14 10:05AM 461751814 N/A $ 2,351,850.00 1 

4.  DCA Construction, Ltd. 12/18/14 10:09AM 133662130 A08067 $ 2,717,850.00 4 

5.  Rand Galt Traffic Design, Inc. 12/18/14 10:43AM  462081841 A08070 $ 2,792,880.00 5 

6.          

7.         

8.         

9.         

10.        

11.       

12.       

13.       

14.       

15.       

16.       

17.       

18.       

Number of Documents Picked Up:  3 
Number of Solicitation Notices Sent:  114 

 


